1-26
Control & Load Switches
POW
ER
Motor
ProtectionStarters
Circuit
Breakers

For more information on our complete family of control and load switch products, please visit:
Drives
1-72…1-77
Product Selection
Function
I AC-21A
[A]
Front/Door
Mounting
Base/DIN Rail
Mounting
Cat. No. Cat. No.
O
I
16 194E-E16-1753 194E-A16-1753
25 194E-E25-1753 194E-A25-1753
32 194E-E32-1753 194E-A32-1753
40 194E-E40-1753 194E-A40-1753
63 194E-E63-1753 194E-A63-1753
80 194E-E80-1753 194E-A80-1753
100 194E-E100-1753 194E-A100-1753
Type
(for front or base mounting)
Up to 16 A 25…100A
Cat. No. Cat. No.
A   Standard switch 194L-HE4A-175 194E-HE6A-175
G   Disconnect switch 194E-HE4G-175 194E-HE6G-175
 I    Emergency Stop 194L-HE4I-175 194E-HE6I-175
N   Disconnect switch/Emergency stop 194E-HE4N-175 194E-HE6N-175
Description
Rated Operational
Current [A] Cat. No.
Enclosed Switches
16 194E-tA16 1
25 194E-tA20 1
32 194E-tA32 1
40 194E-tA40 1
63 194E-tA63 1
80 194E-tA80 1
100 194E-tA00 1
Thermoplastic
enclosure, IP66
16 194E-Y16-1753-4N 2
25 194E-Y25-1753-6N 2
32 194E-Y32-1753-6N 2
40 194E-Y40-1753-6N 2
Handles (Includes OFF-ON legend plate and control knob)
OFF-ON 3-Pole Switch (includes operating shaft)
Enclosed Load Switches, 3-Pole Accessories
Function
I AC-21A
[A]
Front/Door
Mounting
Base/DIN Rail
Mounting
Cat. No. Cat. No.
O
I
16 194E-E16-1756 194E-A16-1756
25 194E-E25-1756 194E-A25-1756
32 194E-E32-1756 194E-A32-1756
40 194E-E40-1756 194E-A40-1756
63 194E-E63-1756 194E-A63-1756
80 194E-E80-1756 194E-A80-1756
100 194E-E100-1756 194E-A100-1756
OFF-ON 6-Pole Switch (includes operating shaft)
Additional Pole, 1 N.O. Neutral Terminal  For Use With
194E-A16-NP 194E-A16-TN 194E-A16
194E-A25-NP 194E-A32-TN 194E-A25